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Spotlight

AN-E-OLT-1000, as a new 
generation of minitype GEPON 
equipment, is a kind of telecom 
FTTH bandwidth connecting 
equipment supplied for 
telecommunication carrier's and 
ISP's.

Description

AN-E-OLT-1000,as a new generation of minitype GEPON equipment, is a kind of 
telecom FTTH bandwidth connecting equipment supplied for telecommunication 
dealer. Perfect integration, applied flexibility, high reliability, managing, free 
expansibility, group web and QoS guarantee are its features. AN-E-OLT-1000 
integrates EPON system based on the IEEE802.3ah new standard, the fiber speed 
of upstream and downstream can be up to 1.25Gb/s. Each EPON system is 
available for max 1:32 WDM to transmit datas based on forming fiber web by fiber 
and 32 EPON long-distance ON equipments, with great capacity , excellent 
secrecy, web-grouping flexibility and saving the line resources and the quantity of 
end equipments.
AN-E-OLT-1000, mainly used for FTTH project, make fiber to household come 
true, available for Iptelephone, bandwidth datas, operating IPTV, etc, also manage 
the performance, failure and deploy. It can be put in telecommunication office or  
flat, building. 

Compatibility: AN-E-OLT-1000 is a mini-box-type equipment, only 1U height, can 
joint  any E-ONU from AD-net.
Long-distance: It is up to 20kms, and can save the cost of web-room construction 
and maintenance for telecommunication dealer, as it is passive accessories.
High reliability: Recover after equipment regroups and the power interrupts 
unconventionally, the system can come back to normal work quickly as the storage 
scheme.
Web-grouping flexibility: The up interface of  AN-E-OLT-1000 can supply 
10/100/1000M self-adjustable TX, 1000M FX and different kinds of web-group 
structure, such as chain-type, star-type, tree-type.
Full QoS guarantee: Each PON supports up to 256 logic accesses, and single ONU 
can support many separate logic accesses .For good Qos,it can adopt AES-128 
encryption for each access, and supports strong DBA, with powerful bandwidth 
sharing ability ,flexible bandwidth management and increasing bandwidth using 
rate effectively;The double managing mode based on SLA and PRI can ensure the 
users` mini bandwidth demand and low time-delay requirement for the PRI 
operation.

Features

GEPON OLT model AN-E-OLT-1000 - fixed 1 
port PON Optical Line Terminal

4 x E1 to 4 x 10/100 Ethernet protocol 
converter with NMS remote monitoring

AN-E-OLT-1000, as a new 
generation of minitype GEPON 
equipment, is a kind of telecom 
FTTH bandwidth connecting 
equipment supplied for 
telecommunication carrier's and 
ISP's.

A N - 4 E 1 - 4 E T H  c o n v e r t o r  
provides easy conversion from 1 to 
4 E1 channels to 4 x Ethernet 
ports. Support 1 to 4 E1 channels 
setting, it can detect the number of 
E1 chnanel and select available 
channel, also it's equipped with 
NMS GUI for remote and local 
monitoring purposes

www.ad-net.com.tw

The AN-UMG series comply with IEEE 802.3/ab Gigabit Ethernet standard. It supports two types of media for network connection such as 1000 Base-T 
to 1000 Base SX/LX and connects these two types of segments to operate smoothly. The AN-UMG series comply with IEEE 802.3/ab Gigabit Ethernet 
standard. It supports two types of media for network connection such as 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base SX/LX and connects these two types of segments to 
operate smoothly
Converter fits in AD-net media converter chassis as plug in module and can be used in standalone applications as well
AN-UMG series Fiber Media Converter transforms 1000Base-T (Copper Gigabit) media to 1000Base-SX/LX (Fiber Gigabit) media and vice versa. The 
1000Base-T port supports full-duplex Gigabit connection at wire speed with RJ45 connector. The fiber Gigabit connection supports shortwave (SX) or 
longwave (LX) laser optic with multi-mode or single-mode SC type connector.
This converter will give your Copper Gigabit connection the ability to interface with fiber connection over a distance up to 110 km!
AN-UMG dual fiber optical fibre converter is manufactured to provide 1000Base speeds according to your existing 1000Base-TX network. This is also 
known as a Gigabit network. The converter takes a typical shielded RJ45 connector into a Fiber Optic SC connection to run the distance. You can then 
use another converter to return the signal into RJ45 to match with the network you are using.

Gigabit Ethernet 

media converter

AN-UMG Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps 
Media Converter up to 110 km

Specifications

Compliant with IEEE 1000Base-T and 1000Base-LX

One 1000Base-T RJ-45 port

One 1000Base-LX/SX Port w/ SC/ST-Type Connector

Status LED indicators for Power, Link/Activity, Full-Duplex, and 
Speed

Wall-Mountable

Optional 19” system chassis with redundant power supply (AN-
CH05), holds up to 14 AN-UMG series Media Converters

CE, FCC & RoHs compliant

IEEE802.3z/ab 1000Base-T 1000Base-SX/LX
FX LINK, FX FDX, TP LINK, TP FDX, ACT, POWER
2000Mbps full duplex
1000 FDX with NWAY auto-negotiation
100 to 240VAC 50 to 60Hz
2A +5V
70.5mm(L)X94mm(W)X26.5mm(H)
Relative humidity; 5% to 90%
Operating temperature: 0 to 60
Storage temperature: -20 to 70

112

Ordering information
AN-UMG-MM Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps Media Converter 2 km SC (Multimode)

AN-UMGSM-XX Gigabit Ethernet 1000Mbps Media Converter XX=(10/20/40/60/80/100/110) km SC (Single Mode)

Standarts:
LED Indicators:
Data rate:
TP:
Power supply:
Input power:
Dimensions:
Environment:

Features

Application

VLAN

MM/SM/WDM < 120km

Fiber cableFiber cable

LAN
1000 BaseT 1000 BaseT

AN-UMGSM AN-UMGSM

Ethernet Fiber Optic series
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